Elected Official Expense Report ROCKE ViEw COuNTE

Don Kochan

July - September 2024
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $257.36
Training S0.00
Travel & Subsistence $2,347.20

Total $2,604.56

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
07-30-24 Cellphone Usage - July $85.26
08-31-24 Cellphone Usage - August $85.26
09-30-24 Cellphone Usage - September $86.84
Cellular Total $257.36

General Expenses Total $257.36

Training Total $0.00
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Mileage
07-09-24
07-23-24
09-10-24
09-24-24

09-11-24
06-25-24

07-16-24
09-17-24

07-17-24
09-18-24
07-24-24

07-12-24
07-30-24

07-03-24
07-07-24
07-07-24
07-08-24
07-09-24
07-10-24
07-11-24
07-19-24
07-20-24
08-06-24
08-17-24
05-29-24
05-29-24
09-03-24
09-03-24
09-04-24
09-04-24
09-09-24
09-12-24
09-14-24
09-16-24
09-17-24
09-20-24
09-30-24

Parking

06-27-24
07-07-24
07-11-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Public Presentations Committee Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting
CAO Workshop

CAO Recruitment Interviews
CAO Recruitment Interviews

Mickelson Invitational - Qualico
Jumping Pound Stampede Breakfast
Government of Alberta Stampede Reception
SPFAS Meeting

Qualico Stampede Event

ALUS PAC Meeting

McLennan Ross Meeting

RR40 Fence Issue

Langdon Days Parade

Rencor Meeting at Dennys

Rocky View County - Colin Memorial
Meeting with Resident - Westbluff Rd
Michelson Event - Harmony

The Heights Conceptual Scheme Meeting
Meeting with Residents

Joint Use School Planning Meeting
Heights Subdivision Site Visit
ASP/ALUS Meeting

Council BBQ

Towers Trail/Fireside Way Meeting
IMC - Town of Cochrane

Westview Interchange - Open House
IMC - Bighorn County

SPFAS Board Meeting

IMC - City of Calgary
Government of Alberta Stampede Reception
McLennan Ross Meeting
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$79.80
$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80
$79.80

$79.80
$79.80

$22.40
$14.00
$52.50
$23.80
$70.00
$79.80
$51.80
$21.00
$101.50
$36.40
$75.60
$39.20
$22.40
$79.80
$22.40
$79.80
$39.20
$79.80
$79.80
$11.90
$79.80
$44.80
$79.80
$23.80

$17.00
$30.00
$31.50

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,347.20
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