Elected Official Expense Report		Rocky View County
July - September 2024 * Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 fc	nr accictance	*
		4
Community Engagement		\$0.00
General Expenses		\$257.36
Training		\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence		\$2,347.20
	Total	\$2,604.56

Community Engagement

		Community Engagement Total	\$0.00
General Expe	nses		
Cellular			
07-30-24	Cellphone Usage - July		\$85.26
08-31-24	Cellphone Usage - August		\$85.26
09-30-24	Cellphone Usage - September		\$86.84
		Cellular Total	\$257.36
		General Expenses Total	\$257.36
Training			

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage

ileage		
07-09-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
07-23-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
09-10-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
09-24-24	Council Meeting	\$79.80
09-11-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
06-25-24	Special Council Meeting	\$79.80
00-23-24		\$73.80
07-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
09-17-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
07-17-24	Public Presentations Committee Meeting	\$79.80
09-18-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$79.80
07-24-24	CAO Workshop	\$79.80
07-12-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$79.80
07-30-24	CAO Recruitment Interviews	\$79.80
07-03-24	Mickelson Invitational - Qualico	\$22.40
07-07-24	Jumping Pound Stampede Breakfast	\$14.00
07-07-24	Government of Alberta Stampede Reception	\$52.50
07-08-24	SPFAS Meeting	\$23.80
07-09-24	Qualico Stampede Event	\$70.00
07-10-24	ALUS PAC Meeting	\$79.80
07-11-24	McLennan Ross Meeting	\$51.80
07-19-24	RR40 Fence Issue	\$21.00
07-20-24	Langdon Days Parade	\$101.50
08-06-24	Rencor Meeting at Dennys	\$36.40
08-17-24	Rocky View County - Colin Memorial	\$75.60
05-29-24	Meeting with Resident - Westbluff Rd	\$39.20
05-29-24	Michelson Event - Harmony	\$22.40
09-03-24	The Heights Conceptual Scheme Meeting	\$79.80
09-03-24	Meeting with Residents	\$22.40
09-04-24	Joint Use School Planning Meeting	\$79.80
09-04-24	Heights Subdivision Site Visit	\$39.20
09-09-24	ASP/ALUS Meeting	\$79.80
09-12-24	Council BBQ	\$79.80
09-14-24	Towers Trail/Fireside Way Meeting	\$11.90
09-16-24	IMC - Town of Cochrane	\$79.80
09-17-24	Westview Interchange - Open House	\$44.80
09-20-24	IMC - Bighorn County	\$79.80
09-30-24	SPFAS Board Meeting	\$23.80
Parking		
06-27-24	IMC - City of Calgary	\$17.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,347.20

07-07-24 Government of Alberta Stampede Reception

07-11-24 McLennan Ross Meeting

\$30.00

\$31.50